
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

394 NA VICTOR YIP 10.64 1

104 梁栢賢 HENRY RAY-SMITH 11.33 2

427 葉曦霖 YIP HEI LAM HAYDEN 11.46 3

316 梁希樂 LEUNG HEI LOK 11.59 4

425 鄭一言 CHENG YAT YIN 11.68 5

163 李樂陶 LEE LOK TO TOBIAS 11.72 6

134 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 11.73 7

297 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN, MAXI 11.75 8

29 曾丞鋒 TSANG SHING FUNG 11.86 9

336 梁文浩 LEUNG MAN HO 11.94 10

4 何家煒 HO KA WAI 12 11

314 金恆樂 KAM HANG LOK 12.03 12

14 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 12.07 13

382 曾佑麟 ZENG YAU LUN SOLOMON 12.11 14

337 徐梓翀 CHUI TSZ CHUNG 12.31 15

18 鄺嘉熙 KWONG KA HEI 12.35 16

315 周嘉俊 CHOW KA CHUN 12.41 17

161 莊本明 CHONG PUN MING 12.51 18

185 王頌濂 WONG CHUNG LIM WILLIAM 12.6 19

198 梁煜恆 MARCUS JAMES LEUNG 13 20

412 李俊毅 LEE CHUN NGAI RICARDO 13.05 21

107 胡匡俞 WOO HONG YU CORY 13.13 22

117 張皓鈞 CHUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 13.41 23

49 李貴行 LEE KWAI HANG 13.53 24

147 陳曜竣 CHAN YIU CHUN 13.64 25

203 羅琛喬 CARSON LAW ABS NA

265 陳曉楠 CHAN HIU NAM ABS NA

男子 60米 - 2011 UPDATE



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

341 歐陽希 AU YEUNG HEY 17.25 1

394 NA VICTOR YIP 17.27 2

104 梁栢賢 HENRY RAY-SMITH 19.01 3

163 李樂陶 LEE LOK TO TOBIAS 19.03 4

297 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN, MAXI 19.17 5

134 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 19.32 6

427 葉曦霖 YIP HEI LAM HAYDEN 19.43 7

133 朱亮星 CHU LEONG SING JAMIE 19.45 8

29 曾丞鋒 TSANG SHING FUNG 19.9 9

337 徐梓翀 CHUI TSZ CHUNG 20.21 10

315 周嘉俊 CHOW KA CHUN 20.26 11

382 曾佑麟 ZENG YAU LUN SOLOMON 20.28 12

419 杜亦朗 TO YIK LONG 21.94 13

147 陳曜竣 CHAN YIU CHUN 23.21 14

181 楊嘉睿 YEUNG KA YUI 23.82 15

2 區樂雋 AU LOK CHUN ROY 24.39 16

11 谷子湚 KOK TSZ YAN, ANGUS ABS NA

56 周皓霆 CHOW HO TING ABS NA

203 羅琛喬 CARSON LAW ABS NA

265 陳曉楠 CHAN HIU NAM ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

297 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN, MAXI 11.19 1

104 梁栢賢 HENRY RAY-SMITH 11.47 2

133 朱亮星 CHU LEONG SING JAMIE 11.71 3

163 李樂陶 LEE LOK TO TOBIAS 12.06 4

134 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 12.07 5

425 鄭一言 CHENG YAT YIN 12.09 6

29 曾丞鋒 TSANG SHING FUNG 12.55 7

382 曾佑麟 ZENG YAU LUN SOLOMON 12.71 8

337 徐梓翀 CHUI TSZ CHUNG 12.85 9

315 周嘉俊 CHOW KA CHUN 13.38 10

73 蘇映維 SO ETHAN 15.98 11

45 倪呈軒 FELIX NI ABS NA

265 陳曉楠 CHAN HIU NAM ABS NA

男子 100米 - 2011

男子 跨欄 60米 - 20111



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次

425 鄭一言 Cheng Yat Yin 1.73 1

104 梁栢賢 HENRY RAY-SMITH 1.72 2

29 曾丞鋒 TSANG SHING FUNG 1.71 3

394 NA VICTOR YIP 1.61 4

297 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN, MAXI 1.52 5

185 王頌濂 WONG CHUNG LIM WILLIAM 1.5 6

14 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 1.46 7

412 李俊毅 LEE CHUN NGAI RICARDO 1.3 8

73 蘇映維 SO ETHAN 1.23 9

382 曾佑麟 ZENG YAU LUN SOLOMON 1.23 10

107 胡匡俞 WOO HONG YU CORY 1.16 11

337 徐梓翀 CHUI TSZ CHUNG 1.11 12

11 谷子湚 KOK TSZ YAN, ANGUS ABS NA

181 楊嘉睿 YEUNG KA YUI ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 備註

104 梁栢賢 HENRY RAY-SMITH 13.42 1

341 歐陽希 AU YEUNG HEY 12.9 2

4 何家煒 HO KA WAI 12.51 3

337 徐梓翀 CHUI TSZ CHUNG 10.34 4

29 曾丞鋒 TSANG SHING FUNG 9.98 5

73 蘇映維 SO ETHAN 9.62 6

18 鄺嘉熙 KWONG KA HEI 9.43 7

412 李俊毅 LEE CHUN NGAI RICARDO 9.14 8

297 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN, MAXI 8.89 9

427 葉曦霖 YIP HEI LAM HAYDEN 8.59 10

315 周嘉俊 CHOW KA CHUN 8.05 11

163 李樂陶 LEE LOK TO TOBIAS 7.84 12

382 曾佑麟 ZENG YAU LUN SOLOMON 6.13 13

14 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 5.34 14

117 張皓鈞 CHUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 1.61 15

45 倪呈軒 FELIX NI ABS NA

203 羅琛喬 CARSON LAW ABS NA

男子 立定跳遠 - 2011

男子  擲豆袋 - 2011


